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DOCUMENT

CH-631

CH-632

EALBM

EM-1 02

EM-103

EM-104

EM-202

EM-204A

EM-204B

EMG-NGGC-0002

EMG-NGGC-0004

TITLE

Post-Accident Sampling and Analysis of
Reactor Building Vent, Auxiliary Building Vent,
and Reactor Building Atmosphere

Post-Accident Sampling and Analysis of
Reactor Coolant, Decay Heat, and Reactor
Building Sump

Emergency Action Level Bases Manual

Operation of the Technical Support Center

Operation and Staffing of the CR3 Control
Room During Emergency Classifications

Operation of the Operational Support Center

Duties of the Emergency Coordinator

Off-Site Dose Assessment During Radiological
Emergencies (Control Room Method)

Off-Site Dose Assessment During Radiological
Emergencies for Monitored Releases-Mixture
.(User Instructions for Rascal)

Off-Site Dose Assessment

Maintenance of the Emergency Response
Organization Notification System

ADAMS NO.

ML12332A022

ML042530253

ML14077A266

ML14036A111

ML14077A266

ML14036A111

ML14077A266

ML12332A022

ML12332A022

ML13248A131

ML13248A131
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EMG-NGGC-0005

EM-205

EM-206

EM-21 OA

EM-21 OB

EM-211

EM-213

EM-216

EM-219

EM-220

EM-220A

EM-220B

Activation of the Emergency Response
Organization Notification System

Personnel Emergency Responsibilities
Regarding Discovery, Assembly, Evacuation,
and Accountability Within the Protected Area

Emergency Plan Roster Notification

Duties of the Radiation Monitoring Team: CR3
and Energy Complex Personnel and Area
Monitoring

Duties of the Radiation Monitoring Team:
Environmental Sampling and Plume Tracking

Duties of the CR3 Nuclear
Security Organization

Medical Emergency Response

Duties of the Fire Brigade

Duties of the Dose Assessment Team

Violent Weather

Violent Weather (Coastal Flood Warning)

Violent Weather (Tornado Watch or Warning)

ML13248A131

ML13192A012

MLI14077A266

ML090970296

ML090970296

ML15114A178

ML12088A007

ML13177A004

ML12332A022

ML13141A481

MLI13141A481

ML13141A481
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EM-220C

EM-225

EM-225A

EM-225B

EM-225C

EM-225D

EM-225E

EM-225F

EM-400

EM-401

EM-402

EM-405

EM-500

Violent Weather (Tropical Storm/Approaching
Hurricane)

Duties of the Technical Support Center Accident
Assessment Team

Post-Accident RB Hydrogen Control

Post-Accident Boron Concentration
Management

Post-Accident Monitoring of Reactor Building
Temperature

Guidance for OTSG Tube to Shell Delta-T
Monitoring and Control

Guidelines for Long-Term Cooling

Long-Term Emergency Feedwater Management

Operation of the Emergency Operations Facility

Setup of the Emergency Operations Facility

Emergency Operations Facility Technical
Support Team

Operation of the Emergency News Center

Equipment Important to Emergency Preparedness

ML13141A481

ML14036A206

ML12009A020

ML12009A020

ML12009A020

ML12009A020

ML1 2009A020

ML12009A020

ML14014A014

ML12172A330

ML14104A014

ML14104A014

ML14077A266
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EM-913

EM-913A

and Response

Integrated Response for a Large Area Fire

Large Area Fire Resulting in Loss of Control
Room Command and Control Functions

ML13192A012

ML13192A012


